

# **Okmulgee County Jr Cattlemen's Association**

#### Passionate about Cattle? OCJCA Welcomes You!

The Okmulgee County Junior Cattlemen's Association is a home for anyone with a love for the cattle industry, no matter your career goals or experience. We champion the well-being of cattle production and believe in fostering the next generation of cattle enthusiasts.

# **Empowering Young Cattle Leaders**

We recognize the future of the cattle industry lies with our youth. That's why we offer engaging programs to educate and inspire young people in Okmulgee County who are interested in cattle care, breeding, feeding, and everything in between. OCJCA is constantly growing to better serve everyone with a passion for cattle.

## **Building a Strong Cattle Community**

From ranchers to consumers, a successful cattle industry relies on collaboration. OCJCA actively promotes cooperation and understanding between all parties involved in the cattle production chain.

### OCJCA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

BIRTHDAY_	
GRADE IN SCHOO	L
STATE:	ZIP:
EMAIL:	
	GRADE IN SCHOO

**OCJCA ANNUAL DUES \$10** 

Make checks payable to Okmulgee County Cattlemen's Association